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
School Corp 4345 $0 | Land Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
WAWASEE COMMUNITY $0 | Land Non Res (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$257,700 |Improvement $257,700 $208,800 $188,700 $178,900 $171,200

Neighborhood 508400-023 $255,200 | Imp Res (1) $255,200 $206,700 $186,900 $177,100 $169,500
BIG BARBEE CHANNEL $0 Imp Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Section/Plat $2,500 | Imp Non Res (3) $2,500 $2,100 $1,800 $1,800 $1,700
ang $422,200 |Total $422,200 $345,200 $325,100 $315,300 $299,600 .

TooT $419,700 | Total Res (1) $419,700 $343,100 $323,300 $313,500 $297,900 Land Computations
Location Address (1) $0 | Total Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0  Calculated Acreage 0.57
7114 E SOUTH BARBEE DR $2,500 | Total Non Res (3) $2,500 $2,100 $1,800 $1,800 $1,700  pctual Frontage 181
PIERCETON, IN 46562 Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 100", Cl 100' Base Lot: Res 45' X 100', Cl 45' X 100’) Developer Discount ]

Land Pricing Soil Act . Adj. Ext. o Res Market Parcel Acreage 0.00
Zoning Type Method ID Front. Size Factor Rate Rate Value Infl. % Elig % Factor Value g
RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL FF 80  98x132  1.10 $1,075 $1.183 $115034 -25% 100% 10000  $86,950 o coa DrainNV 000
: ’ ’ ’ : ’ 82 Public Roads NV 0.00
Subdivision F F 101  101x118 1.05 $1,075 $1,129 $114,029 -32% 100% 1.0000 $77,520 83 UT Towers NV 0.00
Bayfield on big Barbee : '
9 Homesite 0.00
k%t 91/92 Acres 0.00
’ Total Acres Farmland 0.00
Market Model Farmland Value $0
N/A Measured Acreage 0.00
Characteristics Avg Farmland Value/Acre 0.0
Topography Flood Hazard Value of Farmland $0
Level, Low ] Classified Total $0
Public Utilities ERA Farm / Classifed Value $0
Electricity O Homesite(s) Value $0
Streets or Roads TIF 91/92 Value $0
Paved ] Supp. Page Land Value
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage CAP 1 Value $164,500
Other CAP 2 Value $0
Printed Sund?y, April 3, 2022 CAP 3 Value $0
Review Group 2021 Data Source N/A Collector Appraiser Total Value $164,500



43-08-34-400-105.000-023

General Information

Occupancy Single-Family
Description Single-Family R 01
Story Height 1
Style 40 newer 1 st 1961-20
Finished Area 1746 sqft
Make

[ ]Earth [ Tile

[]slab Carpet

Sub & Joist [ ]unfinished

[ Twood [ ]other

|:| Parquet

Plaster/Drywall [_|Unfinished

[ ]Paneling [ ]other
|:| Fiberboard

IMEL DONALD L & JANET E REV 7114 E SOUTH BARBEE DR

#

Full Bath 2 6
Half Bath 1 2
Kitchen Sinks 1 1
Water Heaters 2 2
Add Fixtures 3 3
Total 9 14
Bedrooms

Living Rooms

Dining Rooms
Family Rooms
Total Rooms

Heat Type

Geothermal Only

© O O =~ W

Roofing
Asphalt

[ ]other

[ ]Built-Up [ |Metal

[ Jwood Shingle

[Islate [ ]Tile

Exterior Features

Description
Wood Deck

Area Value
588 $8,600

510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

PULL DOWMN STAIRS IM GAR IS STORAGE

Specialty Plumbing

Description

Description Elil;?l)sl H‘:f;m Construction Grade ;ﬁﬂ: Y:::
1: Single-Family R 01 100% 1 Wood Frame C 2005 2005
2: Geothermal R 01 100% 1 C 2005 2005
3: Utility Shed 0% 1 D 2011 2011

Total all pages

Eff Co
Age nd
17 A
17 A
11 A

Count Value

Summary of Improvements

Base Adj .
Rate LCM Rate Size RCN
0.92 1,746 sqft $135,148
0.92 $13,064
$23.66 0.92 $17.41 108 sqft $1,881
$257,700

Value
$113,800

Base Finish
1746 1746

Floor Constr
1 1Fr
2

3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic

Bsmt
Crawl
Slab

1746 0 $7,800
Total Base
Adjustments 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00
Unfin Int (-)

Ex Liv Units (+)
Rec Room (+)
Loft (+)
Fireplace (+)
No Heating (-)
A/C (+)

No Elec (-)
Plumbing (+/-)
Spec Plumb (+)
Elevator (+)

1:1746

14 —5=9x $800

Sub-Total, One Unit

Sub-Total, 1 Units

Exterior Features (+) $8,600
Garages (+) 572 sqft $16,200
Quality and Design Factor (Grade)

Location Multiplier

Replacement Cost

Norm Remain. Abn
Dep Value Obs
16% $113,520 0% 100% 2.050 1.0000
16% $10,970 0% 100% 2.050 1.0000
35% $1,220 0% 100% 2.050 1.0000

Total this page

PC Nbhd Mrkt

BIG BARBEE CHANNEL/50 212

Cost Ladder

Totals

$121,600
$121,600
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
($6,700)
$0

$0
$7,200
$0

$0
$122,100

$130,700
$146,900
1.00
0.92
$135,148

Improv
Value

$232,700
$22,500
$2,500

$257,700
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